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Farrow to Finishing Hog Production
North Central Texas District (4)
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Total GROSS Income
VARIABLE COST Description

BOAR FEED
BOAR PEN
FARROWING HOUSE
FEED STORAGE
F E E D E R S H O G
FEEDING FLOOR
F E N C E H O G
FINISHING RATION
Interest - Earned
Interest - OC Borrowed
LIVESTOCK LABOR
MARKETING HOGS
MISCELLANEOUS FARTOFIN
PASTURE SHEDS
PICKUP TRUCK 3/4 TON
PIG STARTER
SOW FEED GESTAT.
SOW FEED LACTAT.
VET. MEDICINE PIGS
VET. MEDICINE SOWS
WATERERS HOG

Total VARIABLE COST
Break-Even Pr i ce , To ta l Var iab le Cos t $ 48 .90 per cwt

GROSS INCOME minus VARIABLE COST
F I X E D C O S T D e s c r i p t i o n U n i t

M a c h i n e r y a n d E q u i p m e n t A c r eLivestock
L a n d A c r e

Total FIXED Cost
Break-Even Price, Total Cost $ 53.04 per cwt. of MARKET HOGS

Total of ALL Cost
NET PROJECTED RETURNS

1584 .02
To ta l

9 .57
0.72
1.06
0.50
0 .28
0,.01
0,.45

1071,.00
-0,.37
11,.46

110..00
56..OO
37..00
0..25

41..73
112..00
104.,92
145..45

12.,80
6..50
0.. 11

1721. 44
Of MARKET HOGS

-137. 42
To t a l

99. 45
35. 23
11. 25

145. 93
HOGS

1867. 37
-283. 35

I n f o r m a t i o n p r e s e n t e d i s p r e p a r e d s o l o l y a s a g e n e r a l g u i d e a n d 1 s n o t i n t e n d e d t o r e c o g n i s e o r p r e d i c t t h e c o s t s
o n d r e t u r n s f r o m a n y o n e p a r t i c u l a r f a r m o r r a n c h o p o r a t i o n . T h o s e p r o j e c t i o n s w o r e c o l l e c t e d a n d d e v e l o p e d b y
s t a f f m e m b e r s o f t h e Te x a s A g r i c u l t u r a l E x t e n s i o n S e r v i c e a n d a p p r o v e d f o r p u b l i c a t i o n .
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LIVESTOCK PRODUCTS REPORT
A p r i l 2 0 , 1 9 9 0

^ L ives tock Name P r i c e U n i t We i g h t Cash
p e r o f p e r FI ow

U n i t Mes. U n i t Row

BREEDING HEIFERS 675 OOOO head .0000 24
BULL DAIRY 2200 OOOO head .0000 26
BULL CALVES DAIRY 125 OOOO head .0000 24CULL COWS BEEF 51 oooo c w t . 100.0000 26CULL COWS DAIRY 51 oooo c w t . 100.0000 26
DOES 2700 l b . 1 .oooo 24
EWES CULL 3200 l b . 1 .oooo 26
FEEDER PIGS 70 OOOO c w t . 100.0000 24
FEEDER STEERS 670 LB. 85 OOOO c w t . 100.0000 25
FEEDER STEERS 730 LB. 81 OOOO c w t . 100.0000 25FEEDER STEERS 840 LB. 76 oooo c w t . 100.0000 25
HEIFER CALVES 83 oooo c w t . 100.oooo 24HEIFER CALVES DAIRY 150 oooo c w t . 100.0000 24KID GOATS 45 oooo head .0000 24LAMBS 7000 l b . 1 .oooo 24
MARKET HOGS 45 oooo c w t . 100.0000 24
MILK 12 8000 c w t . 100.oooo 27MOHAIR ADULT 4 4000 l b . 1 .oooo 27MOHAIR KID 5 9500 l b . 1 .oooo 27STEER CALVES 94 OOOO c w t . 100 .0000 24WOOL 1 4000 l b . 1 .oooo 27

I n f o r m a t i o n p r e s e n t e d i s p r e p a r e d s o l e l y a s a g e n e r a l g u i d e a n d i s n o t i n t e n d e d t o r e c o g n i z e o r
a n d r e t u r n s f r o m a n y o n e p a r t i c u l a r f a r m o r r a n c h o p e r a t i o n . T h e s e p r o j e c t i o n s w e r e c o l l e c t e d
S t a f f m e m b e r s o f t h e Te x a s A g r i c u l t u r a l E x t e n s i o n S e r v i c e a n d a p p r o v e d f o r p u b l i c a t i o n .
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